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Calendar 日曆

March 三月
MON TUES WED THURS FRI

3 4 5 6 7
Kona Ice @ 
Miller

10 11
🍜 CLIPCO 
Marugame Udon 
Fundraiser 🍜
Miller SEL 
Connect 
Tuesday

12
CLIPCO Board 
Meeting - 6pm 
@ Muir GLC

13
Brunch on Us 
Grade K
CUSD Board 
Meeting

14
Minimum Day
Muir @12:10pm
Miller @1:34pm

17 18 19 20
Muir Math 
Kangaroo

21
Muir 
Monochrome 
Day

24
Muir spring 
photo day

25
Miller SEL 
Connect 
Tuesday

26 27
Muir Science 
Fair Night
CUSD Board 
Meeting

28
Muir report cards

31 1 2 3 4
Kona Ice @ 
Miller

Calendar events and times 
subject to change.

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
         @CUSDCLIPCO

         CUSD Clipco

Muir 5th Grade Science camp

Muir Science Fair Week

Miller 8th Grade Yosemite trip

https://www.instagram.com/cusdclipco/
https://www.facebook.com/cusdclipco/


Calendar 日曆

April 四月
MON TUES WED THURS FRI

31 1 2 3 4
Kona Ice @ 
Miller

7 8
Miller SEL 
Connect 
Tuesday

9
CLIPCO Board 
Meeting - 6pm 
@ Muir GLC

10
CUSD Board 
Meeting

11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24
CUSD Board 
Meeting

25

28 29 30

Calendar events and times subject to change.

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
         @CUSDCLIPCO

         CUSD Clipco

No School - Spring Recess

Muir 5th Grade Science camp

https://www.instagram.com/cusdclipco/
https://www.facebook.com/cusdclipco/




Silent Auction Update Sponsored by 
CLIPCO

Thank you to all of the Lunar New Year Silent Auction participants!
● Birthday marquee (10 months) made $442
● Over 100 items donated
● Highest bid:  $465
● 68 people made 657 bids

Teacher Items Price

Make Chinese Sugar Figurines with Ms Deng $100

Make Wontons with Ms Deng $55

Ms Liang: Bunnies at Recess (2 listings) $130

Student Lunch with Dr. Lashier (2 listings) $116

Pickleball with Mr. Kuan (3 listings) $108

Top 10 Items by Bids #
Code Ninjas 27

Monterey Bay Aquarium 23

Lazy Dog ($100 Gift Card) 19

Waterworks Aquatics Semi-Private Swim Lessons 19

Winchester Mystery House Tickets 19

Basque It! Cheesecakes - Delivered to your Home #2 17*

Lunar New Year Legos - Money Tree 17

Ms Liang: Bunnies at Recess #1 17*

Nike Gray Women's Sneakers 17

Tech Interactive Tickets 17

Knotting with Ms. Lin

Blanket knitting workshop with Mrs. Ting

Ice cream with Coach Darleen
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On Saturday February 15, after months of preparation and rehearsal, 
about 50 parents and students went to San Francisco for the annual 
Chinese New Year Parade, which is one the largest Chinese New Year 
parades outside of Asia.

SF CNY Parade Sponsored by 
CLIPCO



2/13 - Thank you to the first grade families
who brought in snacks and treats for the
teachers for Brunch On Us. The next one
will be kindergarten on 3/13.

Muir News 沐愛校園

The Yo Baby Chinese book fair was at Muir for a week. Students got to go 
with their class to see books and write a wishlist for parents to buy. Parents 
also got to shop after school for books. Book fair parent volunteers also 
offered lots of book suggestions for books of all Chinese reading levels.

Sponsored by 
CLIPCO



2/27 - Samba Productions percussion performers came to Muir for Black 
History Month. The students got to enjoy rhythmic drumming and singing, 
and the teachers and staff got to show off dance moves on stage culminating 
in a dance off.

Muir News 沐愛校園

Sponsored by 
CLIPCO

Food Drive… Thank you to everyone who brought in food donations for the West Valley 
Community Services food drive. Your generous donations filled up more than 6 large bins!



Muir News 沐愛校園
Sponsored by 

CLIPCO



CLIP Art Sponsored by 
CLIPCO

7th Grade - Air Dry Clay Snakes

3rd Grade - 蝦 shrimp





John Muir Elementary and CLIPCO do not endorse, recommend, or assume any responsibility for the content, services, or products 
advertised in this flyer. The appearance of external advertisements does not constitute an official recommendation or approval by the 
school administration or parent organization. Parents and guardians are encouraged to conduct their own research and due diligence 
regarding any advertised services or products.





Join the John 
Muir Huskies team



John Muir Elementary and CLIPCO do not endorse, recommend, or assume any responsibility for the content, services, or products 
advertised in this flyer. The appearance of external advertisements does not constitute an official recommendation or approval by the 
school administration or parent organization. Parents and guardians are encouraged to conduct their own research and due diligence 
regarding any advertised services or products.

Official 

Sponsor 
of 

CLIPCO



John Muir Elementary and CLIPCO do not endorse, recommend, or assume any responsibility for the content, services, or products 
advertised in this flyer. The appearance of external advertisements does not constitute an official recommendation or approval by the 
school administration or parent organization. Parents and guardians are encouraged to conduct their own research and due diligence 
regarding any advertised services or products.



       Muir Lost & Found 失物招領

Join Lost & Found on Konstella for semi-weekly pictures. We strive 
to return items that are clearly labeled. 

https://www.konstella.com/app/school/595eebfde4b0793064c96e4e/committees/659c627e641c244572e82f6e


February 2025 CLIPCO Board 
Meeting Voting Summary

Teacher Red 
Envelope

Board Approvals Yes No Abstain Result
January 2025 Minutes approval 15 0 0 Approved

Increase Math Kangaroo budget from 
$400 to $800 14 0 0 Approved

February 12, 2025 – CLIPCO Board Meeting Notes

Upcoming Board Meeting:
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

6 - 8pm
Muir GLC

or Google Meet
All parents are welcome!

https://cusdclipco.org/clipco-meeting-minutes/
https://meet.google.com/ovy-gvfi-ggh


2024 - 2025 CLIP Board Members

POSITION NAME EMAIL

President Edison Chiu edison@cusdclipco.org
Vice President Margaret Leung margaret@cusdclipco.org

Secretary Diana Ong diana@cusdclipco.org
Treasurer Patrick Chiu patrick@cusdclipco.org

Vice Treasurer Wendy Briggs wendy@cusdclipco.org

Kindergarten
Carolyne Sohn carolyne.sohn@cusdclipco.org

Liz Lim liz.lim@cusdclipco.org

1st Grade
Lisa Sung lisa.sung@cusdclipco.org
Fori Wang fori.wang@cusdclipco.org

2nd Grade
Jim Pacella james.pacella@cusdclipco.org
May Wong may.wong@cusdclipco.org

3rd Grade 
Kimberley Seok kimberley.seok@cusdclipco.org
Alice Hampton alice.hampton@cusdclipco.org

4th Grade 
Selena Lee selena.lee@cusdclipco.org
Kevin Jung kevin@cusdclipco.org

5th Grade 
I Lin Chen ilin.chen@cusdclipco.org

Joan Cheng joan.cheng@cusdclipco.org

6th Grade
Summer Zhao summer.zhao@cusdclipco.org
See-Eng Phan see-eng@cusdclipco.org

7th Grade 
Simon Chung simon.chung@cusdclipco.org

Elly Park elly.park@cusdclipco.org

8th Grade 
Loretta Lu loretta@cusdclipco.org

Julie Siripoke julie.siripoke@cusdclipco.org



2024 - 2025 CLIP Committee Leads
Bylaws Events Room Parent Lead

Kevin Jung I Lin Chen Lalaine Chen
Liza Lim Christine Kuo

Book Fair
Joan Cheng Hospitality Science Fair

Ivy Chien Christina Thai Lalaine Chen
May Wong Gwen Chong Ivy Chien

CNY Parade Chair Investments Safety Patrol
Christine Wong David Chen Christine Wong

Edison Chiu
CLIP ASEP Simon Chung Technology

Margaret Leung Kevin Jung David Chen
May Wong Jim Pacella

Website
CLIPPER Konstella Margaret Leung

Wendy Briggs Lalaine Chen Wendy Briggs
Margaret Leung Donna Manousos
See-Eng Phan Yearbook

Math Kangaroo Ivy Chien
Volodymyr Borshch Hannah Sun

Decorations Committee Liza Lim
Julie Siripoke Tatiana Evstigneeva 5th Grade Promotion

Sue Sun TBD
Project Cornerstone

Nicole Jaramillo Bress
DGC Chair Tammy Wang 8th Grade Promotion
Jim Pacella Lisa Sung TBD








